

BID SUMMARY FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ASPHALT OIL FOR CHIP SEAL 2025

Date: January 29 2025

BID ITEMS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALBINA ASPHALT	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	HFRS-P2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	1,900	Tons	\$665.00	\$1,263,500.00	\$670.00	\$1,273,000.00
2	CSS-1H Emusified Asphalt, 50% Dilute	620	Tons	\$450.00	\$279,000.00	\$415.00	\$257,300.00
3	DELIVERY OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2,520	Tons	\$30.00	\$75,600.00	\$35.00	\$88,200.00
Contract Total		2,550	Tons	\$1,618,100.00		\$1,618,500.00	